FIS - OPA Continental Cup 2013-2014
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1st FIS - OPA Continental Cup List

#1 - Sprint Free technik (St. Ulich / P)

#3 - Mass start classic (St. Ulrich / P)
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Code Name

3055066
3205225
3205260
3295237
3055085
3205305
3295170
3205283
3195126
3295157
3195085
3055047
3205371
3195080
3195059
3205298
3205377
3205299
3295195
3295155
3205328
3295202

SMUTNA Katerina
ANGER Lucia
SCHICHO Elisabeth
STUERZ Giulia
SCHWARZ Nathalie
GIMMLER Laura
BAUDIN Francesca
WOLF Eva
BOURGEOIS Celia
SCARDONI Lucia
SIMILLE Manon
MUSCHET Kerstin
GNUECHTEL Jessica
LOCATELLI Manon
BARTHELEMY Laure
EICHHORN Theresa
HENNECKE Carolin
WAGNER Sarah
RONCARI Debora
DI SOPRA Francesca
SCHRATT Kathrin
KASSLATTER Elisa

ay

13.06.1983
26.01.1991
10.05.1991
20.06.1993
29.07.1993
05.12.1993
25.11.1993
14.02.1993
09.06.1983
22.03.1991
15.03.1989
25.12.1988
20.11.1993
11.06.1989
05.08.1988
01.07.1992
02.04.1986
28.03.1992
17.11.1992
21.09.1990
24.07.1993
03.02.1993

Nation
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#2 - Individual free (St. Ulrich / P)

#1
100 (1)

100 (1) 50 (4)

36 (7) 60 (3)

80 (2)

60 (3)

45 (5) 22 (12)

40 (6)

18 (14) 24 (11)
80 (2)

29 (9) 45 (5)

50 (4)

32 (8) 20 (13)

24 (11) 40 (6)

26 (10) 32 (8)
29 (9)

20 (13) 36 (7)
26 (10)

16 (15)

22 (12)

16.12.2013 - 22:06:59

#3

20 (25)
15 (29)
29 (15)
16 (28)
22 (23)

26 (17)

18 (27)

Points

200
186
156
120
92
91
90
87
80
80
74
70
67
64
58
58
56
42
38
26
22
18
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